
Wall Tile:  Advance Grey 25x75 · Progress Grey 25x75 · Decor Horizon Grey 25x75  · Floor Tile:  Advance Grey 59x59 Rect.

289



Advance Sand  25x75  B-99

A

Decor Drops Sand  25x75  S-79 (1 piece)

B

Decor Highline Sand  25x75  S-69

A

Decor Batik Sand  25x75  S-86 (1 piece)

B

Wall Tile:  Advance Sand 25x75 · Progress Sand 25x75 · Decor Breeze Sand 25x75  · Floor Tile:  Advance Sand 59x59 Rect.

Progress Sand  25x75  B-72

Mosaico Advance Sand   

31,6x31,6  B-46

Decor Breeze Sand  25x75  B-72

Decor Code Copper  12,5x12,5  S-13 (1 piece)

Listelo Qui  4,5x75  S-75

Listelo Qui Sand  4,5x75  S-55

10”x30”

25x75

WHITE BODY | PASTA BLANCA

Advance Sand  60x60  B-89 |  59x59 Rect.  B-11   
59x59 Rect. Lappato  B-100

Advance Sand   

29x29 Rect.  B-23 G

PORCELAIN | PORCELÁNICO

COORDINATED FLOOR TILES / PAVIMENTO COORDINADO 

291290



Advance White  25x75  B-99 Progress White  25x75  B-72

Decor Breeze White  25x75  B-72

Decor Highline White  25x75  S-69

A

Decor Drops White  25x75  S-79 (1 piece)

B

Wall Tile:  Advance White 25x75 · Listelo Qui White 4,5x75  · Floor Tile:  Life Artic 22,3x90 Rect. · Life Artic 14,5x90 Rect.  · Bathroom Complements:  Qui 2 · Qui 3 · Qui 4 · Qui 5 

Mosaico Advance White   

31,6x31,6  B-46

Decor Code Steel  12,5x12,5  S-13 (1 piece)

Listelo Qui White  4,5x75  S-55

A

Decor Batik White  25x75  S-86 (1 piece)

B

Listelo Qui  4,5x75  S-75

For more information about Qui Bathroom and Kitchen complements, please visit page 472   

Para más información sobre los complementos para baño y cocina Qui, por favor vaya a la página 472

10”x30”

25x75

WHITE BODY | PASTA BLANCA

Advance White  60x60  B-89 |  59x59 Rect.  B-11   
59x59 Rect. Lappato  B-100

Advance White   

29x29 Rect.  B-23 G

PORCELAIN | PORCELÁNICO

COORDINATED FLOOR TILES / PAVIMENTO COORDINADO 

293292



Advance Grey  25x75  B-99 Advance Snow  25x75  B-99 Progress Grey  25x75  B-72

Mosaico Advance Snow   

31,6x31,6  B-46

Mosaico Advance Grey   

31,6x31,6  B-46

Decor Highline Grey  25x75  S-69

A

Decor Drops Grey  25x75  S-79 (1 piece)

B

A

Decor Batik White  25x75  S-86 (1 piece)

B

Wall Tile:  Advance Grey 25x75 · Progress Grey 25x75 · Decor Code Steel 12,5x12,5 · Mosaico Advance Grey 31,6x31,6  · Floor Tile:  Life Artic 22,3x90 Rect. · Life Artic 14,5x90 Rect.

Decor Code Steel  12,5x12,5  S-13 (1 piece)

Listelo Qui Grey  4,5x75  S-55

Listelo Qui  4,5x75  S-75

Decor Horizon Grey  25x75  B-72

10”x30”

25x75

WHITE BODY | PASTA BLANCA

Advance Grey  60x60  B-89 |  59x59 Rect.  B-11   
59x59 Rect. Lappato  B-100

Advance Grey   

29x29 Rect.  B-23 G

PORCELAIN | PORCELÁNICO

COORDINATED FLOOR TILES / PAVIMENTO COORDINADO 

295294


